Kent
SErvice
07044 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Diane Allan

3 woodstock Road

Deal

CT14 7EW

07720241706
diane60@cytanet.com.cy

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Kitchen 193 cm x 600 cm
Replace kitchen 17 cupboard doors
Replace work tops one with sink and
second with hob
Fit new electric oven supplied by
customer
Decorate through out walls ceiling and
woodwork
Box in the boiler
Sort out the damp
Supply and lay Laminate floor
Remove kitchen end wall and base units
Supply and install 1 x 300 wall unit, 2 x
400 wall unit, 1 x 600 base unit
Quote includes all paints, materials and
sundries

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust
£2,475.00 0%

Invoice

KHS-0422
10/04/2019
30/04/2019

£767.99

Sub Total

£2,475.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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Kent Handym
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07044 732 604

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Living Room 310 cm x 690 cm
Decorate through out walls ceiling and
woodwork

Replace boxing metres to top in white
Create new MDF shelves in alcove to
support tv with 3 shelves

Box in pipe work in alcove

Paint front door

Quote includes all paints, materials and
sundries

Bedroom 1 - 300cm x 320cm
Decorate through out walls ceiling and
woodwork

Cabinets to be left as they are.

Quote includes all paints, materials and
sundries

Bedroom 2 167cm x 380cm
Decorate through out walls ceiling and
woodwork

Quote includes all paints, materials and
sundries

Bathroom 210cm x 248cm

Decorate through out walls ceiling and
woodwork

Re-seal around bath

Paint window sill (outside)

Replace shower door

Fix bath side panel

Supply and replace light pull cord
Supply and install new shower mixer and
riser

Quote includes all paints, materials and
sundries

Landing and stairs 178cm x 368cm
Decorate through out walls ceiling and
woodwork

Shelve and paint cupboard over stairs
100cm x 100 cm

Quote includes all paints, materials and
sundries

Rate/Price

£1,175.00

£275.00

£275.00

£945.00

£650.00

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Invoice

Sub Total

£1,175.00

£275.00

£275.00

£945.00

£650.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Outside Front

Replace flashing over porch

Repaint woodwork on porch window
frames and sills

Paint picket fence

Prepare and paint front garden wall
Quote includes all paints, materials and
sundries

Rubbish
Dispose of all rubbish

Garden
Prepare and paint garden wall

Work Top
Additional work top from B&Q

Facia Boards
Supply and install new upvc facia boards
for kitchen extension

Gas Hob
Supply new white gas hob from currys

Self leveling

Apply self levelling compound to level
kitchen floor to improve existing
unevenness

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price

£725.00

£175.00

£125.00

£118.00

£365.00

£89.99

£175.00

Sub Total
VAT
Paid

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

Sub Total

£725.00

£175.00

£125.00

£118.00

£365.00

£89.99

£175.00

£7,567.99
£0.00
-£6,800.00

£767.99

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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